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Reviewers
Adams Langlade Marathon
Ashland Washburn Taylor
Barron Eau Claire St.Croix
Bayfield Sawyer Price
Brown Sheboygan Marinette
Buffalo NA NA
Burnett Douglas Bayfield
Calumet Waushara Marquette
Chippewa Barron Clark
Clark Dunn Chippewa
Columbia Dodge Sauk
Crawford Buffalo Jackson
Dane Columbia Rock
Dodge Jefferson Columbia
Door Oconto Manitowoc
Douglas Rusk Iron
Dunn Polk St. Croix
Eau Claire Polk Dunn
Florence Kewaunee Door
Fond du Lac Waupaca Winnebago
Forest Wood Lincoln
Grant Richland Green
Green Grant Richland
Green Lake Outagamie Menominee
Iowa Lafayette Green
Iron Burnett Bayfield
Jackson Pepin Pierce

Please contact Peter Herreid, WLIP grant administrator, if you have questions about what is required. 
Their contact information is listed below.  Thank you for participation in this process.

The following table shows the County Land Information Plans that LIO's are assigned to review as 
part of the peer review process.  Please refer to the Reviewer Instructions document for details on the 
process.  All assignments were randomly made and each LIO will be reviewing plans of counties that 
fall within their respective regional planning commission boundaries.      

Land Information Plans to Review
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Reviewers Land Information Plans to Review
Jefferson Dane Sauk
Juneau Oneida Portage
Kenosha Milwaukee Racine
Kewaunee Florence Brown
La Crosse Vernon Trempealeau
Lafayette Iowa Grant
Langlade Juneau Vilas
Lincoln Forest Adams
Manitowoc Florence Oconto
Marathon Vilas Juneau
Marinette Kewaunee Sheboygan
Marquette Calumet Green Lake
Menominee Shawano Fond du Lac
Milwaukee Kenosha Walworth
Monroe Crawford La Crosse
Oconto Manitowoc Brown
Oneida Lincoln Wood
Outagamie Fond du Lac Shawano
Ozaukee Washington Waukesha
Pepin Jackson Pierce
Pierce Vernon Trempealeau
Polk Eau Claire Clark
Portage Marathon Forest
Price Ashland Taylor
Racine Ozaukee Washington
Richland Lafayette Iowa
Rock Jefferson Dodge
Rusk Price Iron
Sauk Rock Dane
Sawyer Washburn Rusk
Shawano Marquette Outagamie
Sheboygan Door Marinette
St. Croix Barron Chippewa
Taylor Sawyer Burnett
Trempealeau Buffalo Crawford
Vernon Monroe Pepin
Vilas Portage Adams
Walworth Racine Ozaukee
Washburn Douglas Ashland
Washington Walworth Waukesha
Waukesha Milwaukee Kenosha
Waupaca Green Lake Calumet
Waushara Waupaca Winnebago
Winnebago Waushara Menominee
Wood Oneida Langlade
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